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Company structure

NET2GRID BV is registered in the
Netherlands and founded in
December 2011.

The Greek office is registered as a

branch at the Chamber of Commerce.

NET2GRID Hellas is not a separate
entity, all employees have signed

employment contracts with
NET2GRID BV.
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NET2GRID

Our solution to engage your customers

---------~

Appliance recognifion
& disaggregation

Actionable control

Analytics supporting hardware .~

Freemium energy insight
Premium smart home

Share of mind



Non Intrusive Load Monitoring
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Our solution to engage your customers

Real fime data

Data Analytics
Software

] —

- Appliance level consumption

split

- Monthly budget

- Appliance efficiency

Tips/ Advice
Control

Cost Savings
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Business Logic
Al Toolbox QEES

Advanced energy insight platform
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One user experience
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Energy Retail

Data Driven Business Models

Fast Moving Household
Consumer Goods Elderly Care Appliances
Direct to consumer Peace of mind Smarf Recommendations

Energy Retail Customers

NET2GRID
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Embedded Systems - NILM on Hardware
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Homestate Example

Household Zones
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Washing Machine Detection Example




Artificial Intelligence on the edge

Ok Google, is my laundry finished?
3000 W
' ( Laundry finished at 13:17. J E 2000 W
1000 W
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SmartBridge can also be integrated with: PHILIPS nest IKEA



NILM in the presence of solar generation

N



Active Power (W)

6,000

5,500

5,000

4,500

4,000

3,500

3,000

2,500

2,000

1,500

1,000

500

-500

-1,000

-1,500

Solar Production Time-Window Estimation

0 10,000

20,000

Sunrise

30,000

Sunset

40,000 50,000 60,000 70,000 80,000 90,00C
Time (sec)

N



Towards “usable” time-series

Solar time series of day Solar time series of day
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Thank You'!

We are hiring, please send your CVs

dimitrios@net2grid.com
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